
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Join Group A, our free vocal performance initiative for young people aged 8-18 in Suffolk. 

If you live around Ipswich or Lowestoft and would like to join, get in touch at 
community@brittenpearsarts.org, or come to one of our sessions in your town. 

 

 

Ipswich 

All at NW2, New Wolsey Theatre, Civic Drive, 
Ipswich IP1 2AS 
(unless stated otherwise) 

Lowestoft 

All at Studio 3, The Seagull Theatre, 19 - 75 
Morton Road, Pakefield, Lowestoft NR33 0JH 
(unless stated otherwise) 

 
 

 

Thursday 27 January, 4.15pm - 6.15pm 

Thursday 10 February, 4.15pm - 6.15pm 

Monday 21 February, 10am - 3pm 
(half-term project) 

 
Thursday 3 March, 4.15pm - 6.15pm 

Thursday 3 February, 4.15pm - 6.15pm 
 

Thursday 17 February, 4.15pm - 6.15pm 
 

Thursday 24 February, 10am - 3pm 
(half-term project) 

 

Thursday 10 March, 4.15pm - 6.15pm 

 

 
 

Thursday 17 March, 4.15pm - 6.15pm 

Thursday 31 March, 4.15pm - 6.15pm 

Thursday 24 March, 4.15pm - 6.15pm 

Thursday 7 April, 4.15pm - 6.15pm 

 

 
 

 
 

All sessions are planned with a full Covid-19 risk assessment in place. 

We look forward to seeing you! 

Generously supported 
by Scops Arts Trust 

BOTH GROUPS – Tuesday 19 April and Wednesday 20 April, 10am - 3pm, 
(Venue to be confirmed) 

BOTH GROUPS – Saturday 12 March at Snape Maltings, 
(coach provided from Ipswich and Lowestoft – further details to follow) 

mailto:community@brittenpearsarts.org

